1
EN
G
LISH
ENDLESS SPEED PTZ CAMERA ENDLESS SPEED PTZ CAMERA
WCCWCC--261MN261MN
WCCWCC--261MP261MP
INSTRUCTION MANUALINSTRUCTION MANUAL

CAMERA SETTING   ▷
CLEAR DATA       ▷
VECTOR INIT
EXIT
SELECT→NEAR/RIGHT  ▷ SUB MENU
MAIN MENU
---------
MOTION SETTING   ▷
DOME SETTING     ▷
CLEAR DATA       ▷
VECTOR INIT              YES   NO
EXIT
BACK → NEAR      CHANGE → LEFT / RIGHT
(5) Vector Initialize
Make initialize the PTZ position value. With this function the camera keep the accuracy of the PTZ position value.
95 SET PRESET95 SET PRESET95 SET PRESETSTART MENU
94 SET PRESET94 SET PRESET94 SET PRESETAUTO FLIP OFF
93 SET PRESET93 SET PRESET93 SET PRESETAUTO FLIP ON
99 PRESET99 PRESET99 PRESETAUTO SCAN
93 PRESET93 PRESET93 PRESETZERO PAN
90 PRESET90 PRESET90 PRESETFLIP
91~92 SET PRESET91~92 SET PRESET91~92 SET PRESETSET PATTERN
91~92 PRESET91~92 PRESET91~92 PRESETGOTO PATTERN
81~84 SET PRESET81~84 SET PRESET81~84 SET PRESETSET SCAN
81~84 PRESET81~84 PRESET81~84 PRESETGOTO SCAN
71~78 SET PRESET71~78 SET PRESET71~78 SET PRESETSET TOUR
71~78 PRESET71~78 PRESET71~78 PRESETGOTO TOUR
1~63 SET PRESET1~63 SET PRESET1~63 SET PRESETSET PRESET
1~63 PRESET1~63 PRESET1~63 PRESETGOTO PRESET
WONWOO'P'D'